
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 1

6.
 M

ay
 2

02
5,

 5
:3

9 
pm

157-00176 T50ROSFT6SO12.5B

Application Tool
ProCut 9 no battery, EVOcut, MK9P, MK9P w/ Upper air, MK10-SB, MK21, EVO7, EVO7SP, 
EVO7iSP, EVO9, EVO9SP, EVO9HT, EVO9i, EVO9iSP, EVO9iHT

Bundle Ø max. 50.0 mm

Bundle Ø min. 2.0 mm

CE Certification No

Fixation Method Fir tree for round holes

for Hole Ø (FH) 6.1 - 7.0 mm, 6.1 - 6.6 mm (hexagonal)

Height (H) 22.1 mm

Length (L) 215.5 mm

Length (L2) 12.5 mm

Min.Tensile Strength 225 N

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +105 °C

Package Content packed in bulk

Pack Cont. 3000

Panel Thickness 6.65 mm

Panel Thickness max. 0.60 - 6.65 mm

Panel Thickness min. (metric) 0.6 mm

ROHS compliant Yes

Width (W) 4.7 mm

Product Group 1-piece fixing ties with fir tree, with disc, with stand-off, for round holes

Product Family With offset 12.5 and 25.0 mm

Material Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilised (PA66HIRHS)

Colour Grey (GY)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


